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ENFERMERO/A - Puntuacion provisional fase concurso - PROMOCION INTERNA

NOMBRE
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, M. LUISA
LOPEZ ORTIZ, SUSANA
BARCELONA TAMBO, TERESA
BARRERA GOMEZ, ALEJANDRA
ROYO ARILLA, ANA
HERNANDEZ EMBID, ALBERTO
MARTINEZ BAQUERO, CRISTINA
LOSADA LOPEZ, PILAR
GARCIA MALLA, FRANCISCA
MARTIN VICENTE, FRANCISCA ANTONIA
OPLA ASCASO, MARTA MONSERRAT
SANTABARBARA ARILLA, M.CRISTINA
MARTINEZ CORTES, MARTA
FRIAS CORREDOR, ANTONIO
MONGIO PARDO, ANA BELEN
GRACIA ARNAL, RAMON
MONTON BLASCO, GEMA
LETELIER AMO, MERCEDES
AZNAR CESTER, RAQUEL
CARRATO LECINA, MARIA ROSARIO
CRUZ ABAD, M. ISABEL
SAINZ-AJA MARTIN, PILAR
LAGUNA MARTINEZ, PATRICIA
ARINO SIMON, LORENA MARIA
STEFAN POPA, NICOLETA-MARIETA
JIMENEZ MORALES, ANA CARMEN
OTIN GUARGA, MARIA NIEVES
MIRANDA HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
CINTORA QUERO, MARIA JOSE
MILLAN EMBARBA, NOEMI
MACIAS PALACIN, MARIA PILAR
SANJUAN ESTALLO, LAURA
COMIN JODAR, ANA ISABEL
PEREZ FIGUERA, MARIA GLORIA
ARBUES MARTINEZ, CLARA
ESPADAS PARACUELLOS, OLGA
GRACIA GUTIERREZ, BEATRIZ
MARCEN SERAL, ANA ISABEL
BARCENA VAZQUEZ, M. TERESA
CABEZA GARRALAGA, MARIA ARANZAZU
ABENIA MATEO, MIRIAM
TARRERO LOZANO, CARMEN
LICER LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE
GIMENO MARTINEZ, ANA-BELEN
ROYO VERA, BEGONA
CARCELERO ASENSIO, PILAR
BELZUNCES LACUEVA, CRISTINA

EXAMEN
67,46
68,25
61,51
51,99
61,11
75,80
62,70
55,56
48,81
38,89
52,77
42,86
50,80
52,38
58,33
61,51
40,87
51,58
62,30
46,82
54,76
43,65
56,75
49,20
58,73
60,71
60,32
41,67
55,56
61,90
44,05
58,33
56,75
41,67
41,27
53,57
58,73
39,68
44,85
50,80
50,00
44,05
50,80
45,63
50,80
41,27
53,96

52,86
34,99
32,55
55,00
30,21
15,90
24,89
50,66
43,54
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
31,15
28,54
55,00
55,00
27,23
55,00
30,67
49,22
35,14
39,24
28,19
23,57
23,51
55,00
29,94
19,27
52,33
21,66
27,77
39,95
40,63
23,52
28,73
51,36
41,64
23,73
23,49
40,56
31,05
31,26
19,21
40,06
26,67

14,44
19,95
20,00
17,19
20,00
20,00
20,00
14,44
20,00
19,60
9,79
17,40
11,22
5,13
18,10
16,00
20,00
5,20
16,50
10,16
20,00
16,50
12,96
17,00
16,20
14,97
16,00
11,26
13,30
14,02
8,65
15,00
10,84
20,00
15,65
18,40
5,01
9,39
6,88
20,00
20,00
7,40
10,00
17,00
20,00
13,15
6,72

7,31
13,77
18,14
8,44
16,50

6,36
16,57

6,15
16,12
17,93

6,00
13,25

6,42

7,20

7,64

7,47

7,65

6,00

6,23

7,56

7,99
8,65

6,56
9,28

6,54

8,78

6,79

7,17

6,63

6,95

6,00

6,49

6,39

6,50
10,29

6,00

6,34

7,31
11,05

6,60

6,50
10,93

6,27

6,21

6,85

6,40

6,33

MERITOS TOTAL

74,61
68,71
70,69
80,62
66,71
42,26
61,46
71,28
79,66
92,53
70,79
85,65
72,64
67,33
56,89
52,01
82,65
66,20
49,95
72,72
58,66
74,37
54,66
65,52
50,93
47,32
46,30
73,43
49,87
40,24
66,99
43,15
45,00
66,45
66,57
47,92
40,08
68,06
59,57
50,33
49,99
58,89
47,32
54,47
46,06
59,61
39,73

70,32
68,434
65,182
63,442

63,35
62,384
62,204
61,848

61,15
60,346
59,978
59,976
59,536

58,36
57,754

57,71
57,582
57,428

57,36

57,18

56,32
55,938
55,914
55,728

55,61
55,354
54,712
54,374
53,284
53,236
53,226
52,258

52,05
51,582

51,39

51,31

51,27
51,032
50,738
50,612
49,996
49,986
49,408
49,166
48,904
48,606
48,268



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

GONZALEZ CASTANEDO, RAFAEL
GARCIA LIZAGA, SANDRA
CORELLA HERNANDEZ, ELENA
AZNAR HEREDIA, MARIO
MARTUREL CUBERO, MARIA ISABEL
IBANEZ GIMENO, BEATRIZ
GUERRERO MARTINEZ, ANTONIA
GRACIA PUEYO, CARMEN
TABUENCA SILVESTRE, MARIA JOSEFA
GARCIA ARIBAU, MARIA ROSARIO
PAZ RAMOS, BORJA
LANDA MARCEN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
UCETA CASANOVA, MONTSERRAT
CASADO LLORET, SUSANA
OTAL LAFITA, NATALIA

46,43
46,82
44,05
45,24
41,27
51,19
43,65
42,86
46,04
41,27
50,39
43,25
38,89
39,29
42,46

23,71
26,53
31,50
33,75
35,95
21,76
20,74
36,30
25,75
31,65
6,61

18,58
19,45
20,76
14,52

16,94
14,41
13,55
5,89
9,10
6,34
16,00
0,56
5,24
6,16
16,00
13,33
9,18
3,21

7,37
6,40
6,27
6,52
6,00
6,06
6,15
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,05
6,56
6,00
6,00

48,01
47,35
51,32
46,15
51,05
34,15
42,89
42,86
36,99
43,81
28,61
37,95
35,19
29,97
20,52

47,062
47,032
46,958
45,604
45,182
44,374
43,346
42,86
42,42
42,286
41,678
41,13
37,41
35,562
33,684



